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MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

MPWMD FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION COMMITTEE 
 

Adopted on February 18, 2025 
 

Meetings begin at 2:00 PM in the District Conference Room, unless noted otherwise. 
 

Day of Week Date Time 

Monday March 10, 2025 (tentativei) 2:00 p.m. 
Monday April 14, 2025 2:00 p.m. 
Monday May 12, 2025 2:00 p.m. 
Monday June 9, 2025 2:00 p.m. 
Monday July 14, 2025 (tentativeii) 2:00 p.m. 
Monday August 11, 2025 2:00 p.m. 
Monday September 8, 2025 2:00 p.m. 
Monday October 13, 2025 2:00 p.m. 
Monday November 10, 2025 2:00 p.m. 
Monday December 8, 2025 2:00 p.m. 
Tuesday January 20, 2026 (tentativeiii) 

Monday, January 19th is Martin Luther King Day 
2:00 p.m. 

Tuesday February 17, 2026 
Monday, February 16th is President’s Day 

2:00 p.m. 

 
 
 

 
i Meeting proposed if mid-year budget is not received earlier 
ii Meeting proposed if annual budget is not adopted earlier 
iii Meeting proposed if ACFR is not received earlier 
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